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Item #

Color

Ply

Feet per Roll

Sheet Width

Core

1209

White

1000’

3.54”

3.31”

P R O D U C T

Units per Case

Case Width

Case Length

Case Height

Cases per Pallet

C A S E / P A L L E T

12
18.625”

18.625”

10.50625”

48

Green Seal? certified for 100% recycled material and 
sustainable production practices.

Proud member of the U.S. Green Building Council

Recycled Content

Post-Consumer

Chlorine-Free

Green Seal®

LEED MR

LEED EQ

100%

50% min

Yes

Yes

1.1-1.3

3.4-3.6

E N V I R O N M E N T A L

2

Compatible Dispensers

AE42V

T300

3253

1209 
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Jumbo Roll Bath Tissue
The perfect blend of quality and affordability with our 
budget-friendly jumbo rolls, ideal for high-traffic areas. Cut 
maintenance time by up to 90%, thanks to fewer refills, and 
deter pilferage with the larger roll size.


