PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS JANUARY, 2024

1209

Jumbo Roll Bath Tissue

The perfect blend of quality and affordability with our budget-friendly jumbo rolls, ideal for high-traffic areas. Cut maintenance time by up to 90%, thanks to fewer refills, and deter pilferage with the larger roll size.



PRODUCT	
Item #	1209
Color	White
Ply	2
Feet per Roll	1000′
Sheet Width	3.54"
Core	3.31"

CASE/PALLET	
Units per Case	12
Case Width	18.625"
Case Length	18.625"
Case Height	10.50625"
Cases per Pallet	48

ENVIRONMENTAL		
Recycled Content	100%	
Post-Consumer	50% min	
Chlorine-Free	Yes	
Green Seal®	Yes	
LEED MR	1.1-1.3	
LEED EQ	3.4-3.6	

Compatible Dispensers











Green Seal? certified for 100% recycled material and sustainable production practices.

Proud member of the U.S. Green Building Council

